
coupe d'aquitaine Maitres

22/06/14Date :

CARPENTIER Françis

CARPENTIER Françis

CONGARD Martine

CONGARD Martine

DRILLIN Nicolas

DRILLIN Nicolas

DRILLIN Nicolas

GRANGIER Marie Noëlle

GRANGIER Marie Noëlle

HENNEQUIN rémy

HENNEQUIN rémy

HENNEQUIN rémy

HERCEK Patrick

HERCEK Patrick

HERCEK Patrick

LAHITTON Loïc

LAHITTON Loïc

LYONNAZ Christophe

LYONNAZ Christophe

LYONNAZ Christophe

PASQUIER Danielle

PASQUIER Danielle

PASQUIER Philippe

PASQUIER Philippe

VARGA Xavier

VARGA Xavier

Nom - Prénom

10x50 NLm

100 Dos

10x50 NLm

50 Dos

10x50 NLm

4x50 4Nmi

400 NL

10x50 NLm

50 Brasse

10x50 NLm

100 Brasse

4x50 4Nmi

10x50 NLm

4x50 4Nmi

50 NL

10x50 NLm

100 NL

10x50 NLm

200 4N

4x50 4Nmi

10x50 NLm

100 PAP

10x50 NLm

100 NL

10x50 NLm

50 PAP

Nage

05:54:00

01:39:83

05:54:00

00:55:64

05:54:00

02:18:00

05:40:04

05:54:00

00:48:00

05:54:00

01:35:14

02:18:00

05:54:00

02:18:00

00:34:28

05:54:00

01:15:35

05:54:00

02:30:38

02:18:00

05:54:00

01:41:98

05:54:00

01:30:00

05:54:00

00:34:97

Engagement

Compétition : 

N° Relais Ordre

R3001

R3001

R3001

R3001

R3001

R3001

R3001

R3001

R3001

R3001

R3001

R3001

R3001

R3001

R3001

6

4

1

1

7

3

2

8

4

9

10

3

5

10

2

Résultats

Temps

05:53:45

01:40:85

05:53:45

00:56:90

05:53:45

02:21:95

05:33:21

05:53:45

00:46:37

05:53:45

01:27:89

02:21:95

05:53:45

02:21:95

00:36:18

Forfait

Forfait

02:33:38

02:21:95

05:53:45

01:43:14

05:53:45

01:43:00

05:53:45

00:34:24

Lieu : LANGON Bassin : 25

Hors

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

minimas


